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1
1
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6¢C
6¢
6¢

7c
7c

7c

8c
8c

7c
9?

10
10
10

11

Barak, Yalee
Ford, Layla
Carrillo, Gina

Castellanos, Mia
Porter, Mary

Barbosa, Lela
Genereux, Aubrey
Kasztner, Lyla

Ramos, Laura
Barbosa, Alicee
Holihen, Lucia
Pino, Natalie

Carballoa, Kathorine
Chavez-Vidal, Thaliana
Jaspe, Emily

Barak, Liane

Cuesta, Anais (1st Div)
Tilley, Loreen

Perales, Jenny
Alvarez, Amalia

Cuesta, Anais (2nd Div)

Toledo, Anyeline

Cuesta, Ashley

Stout, Nicole
Yon, Elizabeth

Cuesta, Ashley
Bunker, Maddie

DoCarmo, Taylor
Barak, Roy

Teran, Fabrizzio

Teran, Sebstian

Club

Ki Itsu Sai
Martin Co YMCA
Real Judo of Naples

Chief Pride Judo
Okami Judo & Sambo

Chief Pride Judo
Suncoast Judo
Tomodachi

Real Judo of Naples
Chief Pride Judo
Okami Judo & Sambo
Budokan

Real Judo of Naples
Real Judo of Naples
Ki Itsu Sai
Ki Itsu Sai

Falcon

Okami Judo & Sambo
Ki Itsu Sai

Real Judo of Naples

Falcon
Real Judo of Naples

Falcon

Sasaki Judo

Falcon

Falcon
Sasaki Judo

Chief Pride Judo
Ki Itsu Sai
Ki Itsu Sai

Ki Itsu Sai

Place
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11
11
11

12
12
12

13
13
13

14
13
14
14

15
15
15
15

16

16
16
16

17
17
17

18
18
18

19

Suarez, Lazdel
Craig, Trey

Andrade, Daniel

Gomes, William
Mejias, Xavier

Carrillo, Mariano

Teran, Sebstian
Padron, Damian

Mejias, Xavier

Draz, Justin
Galarza, Fabian
Fernandez, Cristian

Fernandez, Julien

Cruz, Anthony
Beltran, Orevis
Moro, Edward

Bothelho, Brandon
Carrillo, Gonzalo
DoCarmo, Kevin
Romanello, Jayden

Morales, David

Leiva, David

Imbert, Diego (1st Div)

Andrade, David

More, Alejandro

Imbert, Diego (2nd Div)

Martinez, Jacinto

Draz, Jassvan

Real Judo of Naples
Shikumi Martial Arts

Tomodachi

Chief Pride Judo
Shikumi Martial Arts
Real Judo of Naples

Ki Itsu Sai
Chief Pride Judo
Shikumi Martial Arts

Real Judo of Naples
Real Judo of Naples
Suncoast Judo

Suncoast Judo

Budokan

Budokan

Real Judo of Naples
Chief Pride Judo

Real Judo of Naples

Chief Pride Judo
Chief Pride Judo
Real Judo of Naples

Budokan
Quayside Judo Club

Tomodachi
Real Judo of Naples
Quayside Judo Club

Real Judo of Naples

Real Judo of Naples
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19
19

20
20

21
21
21

22
22
22
22

23x
23x
23x
23x

24x
24x
24x

25x
25x

26x
26X
26x

28c
28c

29c
29c
29c

Kurtz, Devin

Lara, Michael

Kurtz, Devin

Seefried, Zane

Morales, Luis Jr
Olivas, Jim

Hernando, Stefano

Barak, Omar
Romanello, Jackson
Gonzalez, Daniel

Gomes, Jonathan

Menendez, Gabriel
Castro, William
Farnot, Anthony

Tapia, Louis

Hernandez, Christopher

Fernandes, Douglas

Menendez, Marlon

Gil, Randey

Roos, Ethan

Barak, Omar
Avila, Jorge

Galarza lll, Enrique

Montane, Gencarlo

Chavez, Daniel

Perez, Sebastian
Sosa, Javier

Porter, Philip

Suncoast Judo

Real Judo of Naples

Suncoast Judo

Suncoast Judo

Real Judo of Naples
Real Judo of Naples
Shikumi Martial Arts

Ki Itsu Sai

Chief Pride Judo
Real Judo of Naples
Chief Pride Judo

Real Judo of Naples
Hashiro Dojo

Chief Pride Judo
Chief Pride Judo

Chief Pride Judo
Tomodachi

Real Judo of Naples

Real Judo of Naples
Chief Pride Judo

Ki Itsu Sai
Hashiro Dojo

Real Judo of Naples

Real Judo of Naples

Niseido Julitsu

Niseido Julitsu
Real Judo of Naples
Okami Judo & Sambo
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30c
30c
30c

31a
31a

32c
32c

33a
33a
33a
33a
33a

34c
34c

35a
35a
35a

36a
36a
36a

37a
37a
37a
37a
37a

38a
38a
38a

Gonzalez, Michael
Ruiz, Juan

Sanchez, Brandon

Hanekom, PJ

Berra, Daniel

Toledo, Andrews

Lorenas, Gabriel

Aumoythen, Carl
Perez, Carlos
Roux, Barend
Lee, Peter

Hilliard, Nicholas

Hechevarria, Jose

Shannon, Matthew

Edwards, Nick
Mangual, Walter

Fealki, Thomas

Morales, Luis Sr
Fernandes, Douglas

Walsh, Eric

Stout, Jeffrey
Abad, David

Ramos, Aldo
Infante, Alex

Fallen, George

Maeda, Yasuhiro
Pinto, Gianfranco

Gill, Nathan

Real Judo of Naples
Real Judo of Naples
Chief Pride Judo

Okami Judo & Sambo

Niseido Julitsu

Real Judo of Naples

Niseido Julitsu

Okami Judo & Sambo
Falcon

Tomodachi
SasakiJudo

Sasaki Judo

Falcon
Chief Pride Judo

Tomodachi
Metro Orlando Judo Ka
Sasaki Judo

Real Judo of Naples
Tomodachi

Tomodachi

SasakiJudo
Sasaki Judo
Metro Orlando Judo Ka
Metro Orlando Judo Ka

Falcon

Sasaki Judo
Ki Itsu Sai
Sasaki Judo
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38a Kahan, Farren Tomodachi
39a  Young, Aaron Metro Orlando Judo Ka
39a Risse, Joe Okami Judo & Sambo
40a Childs, Simon (2nd Div) GTFL Judo Jiu-litsu
40a Morales, Donald Falcon
40a Brown, Shawn (2nd Div) GTFL Judo Jiu-Jitsu
40a Risse, Hunter Okami Judo & Sambo
41a Childs, Simon (1st Div) GTFL Judo Jiu-lJitsu
41a Brown, Shawn (1st div) GTFL Judo Jiu-Jitsu
41a Vanlindt, Pascal Kizuna Martial Arts
41a Perez, Kevin Falcon

FISrGames Kahan, Farren Tomodachi

FISrGames Walsh, Eric Tomodachi
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